



CATALOG NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	"A"
H1873-6	LEVER TYPE WIRE CUTTER	47 5/16"
T403-0687	LEVER TYPE WIRE CUTTER	71 5/16"
T403-2606	LEVER TYPE WIRE CUTTER	47 5/16"
T403-2662	LEVER TYPE WIRE CUTTER	71 5/16"

NOTE

WHEN ORDERING REPLACEMENT PARTS FROM THE LIST BELOW, REMOVE ANY DASHES AND ADD A "P" SUFFIX. IE: "P403-0751" WILL BE ORDERED AS "P4030751P".

PART NUMBER	ITEM	PART DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	H1873-6	T403-0687	T403-2606	T403-2662
067686	1	POLE CLAMP		1	1	1	1
056395	3	1-1/2" POLE CAP		1	1	1	1
068615	4	CUTTER LEVER		1	1	1	1
056159	5	MACH BOLT 1/4-20 X 1-1/2		1	1	1	1
058762	6	CONELCK NUT 1/4"		2	2	2	2
055345	7	PIN, DRIVELCK, 5/16X7/8		1	1	1	1
E403-0521	9	CONTROL ROD ASSY		1		1	
059441	10	CONELCK NUT, 5/16"		3	3	3	3
066954	11	BOLT MACH 5/16-18 X 1.75		1	1	1	1
066681	12	5/16-18 X 1 HH MACH BOLT		2	2	2	2
P403-0470	13	POLE FERRULE		1	1	1	1
059678	16	MACH. BOLT 1/4-20 X 7/8		1	1	1	1
P403-0468	17	CUTTER HEAD		1	1	1	1
V403-0524	18	CONTROL ROD ASSY			1		1
056804	19	HOSE CLAMP		1	1	1	1
069118	20	HANGER		1	1	1	1
P001-0779	21	DRIVE SCREW		2	2	2	2
P402-0709	22	TUBE				1	1